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Группа No 1    9:40    Дорожка Подиум
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГАЛИМОВ Данил МОО  2  V  V  4  V  2 0,500 2 23 4

ХАПЕРСКИЙ Федор МОС  V  1  V  V  V  V 0,833 7 26 1

БЕЛИНЬКОВ Всеволод САМ  3  V  3  V  V  V 0,667 8 26 2

ЛАБЛЮК Александр МОО  2  3  V  3  V  2 0,333 -5 20 6

КОПЫСОВ Григорий МОС  V  4  3 V4  V  V 0,667 4 26 3

ДЖИОЕВ Роман АЛА  1  3  2  3  1  V 0,167 -13 15 7

МАРКОВ-БУТЫРСКИЙ Максим СПБ  V  2  2  V  4  3 0,333 -3 21 5

Группа No 2    9:40    Дорожка синяя
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПРИКАЗЧИКОВ Денис МОО  V  4  V  2  V  V 0,667 11 26 3

ПАТЕЕВ Эльдар МОС  2  1  2  0  V  V 0,333 -8 15 6

БОГОВСКИЙ Богдан ПСК  V  V  4  2  V  3 0,500 4 24 4

ЧАЛДИН Винсент МОО  2  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 6 27 2

ПТАШНИК Евгений МОС  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 17 29 1

СУЮНДИКОВ Сейтали ХМА  1  0  0  3  1  3 0,000 -22 8 7

САДЧЕНКО Кирилл КЛГ  0  3  V  3  2  V 0,333 -8 18 5

Группа No 3    9:40    Дорожка желтая
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АРИСТОВ Иван МОС  2  V  0  V  4  2 0,333 -8 18 6

СМОЛЕВ Владимир МОС  V  V  2  0  3  3 0,333 -5 18 5

ФИЛИПОВИЧ Тимофей МОС  4  1  1  1  1  2 0,000 -20 10 7

САФИН Данил КРА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 24 30 1

ФОМИНЫХ Константин КИР  2  V  V  2  V  3 0,500 6 22 3

ЗЕНОВ Лев МОО  V  V  V  1  0  4 0,500 -3 20 4

ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Степан НИЖ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0,833 6 25 2

Группа No 4    9:40    Дорожка зеленая
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗИМАКОС Остап МОС  V  4  V  4  V  1 0,500 0 24 4

ЭЛМААГАЧ Денис МОС  4  V  V  V  3  4 0,500 8 26 3

ХИСМЕТОВ Артем МОС  V  0  V  3  0  1 0,333 -14 14 6

КАСАРАБА Кузьма КРМ  1  2  4  4  2  1 0,000 -16 14 7

КУЗЬМИН Николай ПСК  V  1  V  V  4  2 0,500 -4 22 5

ВОРОБЬЕВ Владимир САР  4  V  V  V  V  3 0,667 8 27 2

БАРТЕНЕВ Константин МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 30 1

Группа No 5    9:40    Дорожка красная
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВАРИН  Георгий МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1

МАЛАШКЕВИЧ Никита МОС  2  V  V  V  V V3 0,833 5 25 2

ЧУРИНОВ Егор МОС  2  3  4  1  V  V 0,333 -8 20 5

БИРЮКОВ Ярослав МОО  1  3  V  V  V  V 0,667 2 24 3

ЛЬГОВСКИЙ Лев КЛГ  2  4  V  1  V  V 0,500 1 22 4

КОДАТКО Егор ХМА  4  3  4  4  3  V 0,167 -6 23 6

МИРОНЕНКО Иван ЛЕН  2  2  4  3  2  4 0,000 -11 17 7
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Группа No 6    9:40    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СЕДЫКИН Андрей МОС  2  3  3  V  V  V 0,500 0 23 4

КОЛОМИЕЦ Степан МОС V3  4  1  1  2  4 0,167 -12 15 7

КОЛЧИН Георгий МОС  V  V  0  0  4  1 0,333 -12 15 6

ЧЕРНОУСОВ Игорь БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 30 1

ШАГОВ Сергей САМ  4  V  V  3  V  1 0,500 6 23 3

СОРОКИН Сергей МОО  2  V  V  1  1  3 0,333 -9 17 5

СУНЦОВ Александр КРМ  4  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 7 26 2

Группа No 7    9:40    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

УШКОВ Арсений МОС  3  V  3  4  4  4 0,167 -5 23 7

КАРАМНОВ Федор МОС V4  2  3  3  V  V 0,500 -4 22 5

КОМАРОВ Иван МОС  4  V  V  4  0  2 0,333 -6 20 6

БОРОДУЛИН Александр ЛЕН  V  V  4  V V3  1 0,667 4 23 2

ЖУКОВ Матвей МОО  V  V  V  1  V  V 0,833 2 26 1

КАЛЛАГОВ Борис АЛА  V  4  V  2  4  V 0,500 8 25 3

ЮРКОВ Никита САМ  V  4  V  V  4  0 0,500 1 23 4

Группа No 8    9:40    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГО Даниил МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 30 1

ЖАРОВ Кайсар МОС  3  3  2  4  3  V 0,167 -8 20 6

ЕФИМОВ Фёдор МОС  3  V  1  4  1  1 0,167 -13 15 7

LUKIN Bogdan KAZ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 26 2

МАКАРОВ Максим МОО  3  V  V  1  V  2 0,500 -3 21 3

ПОЛЯКОВ Алексей КЛГ  3  V  V  0  1  V 0,500 -3 19 4

ФРОЛОВ Дмитрий СПБ  2  3  V  4  V  3 0,333 -1 22 5

Группа No 9    9:40    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАЛЬКОВСКИЙ Савелий МОС  V  2  V  V  V  3 0,667 3 25 3

КРАВЧЕНКО Андрей МОС  3  2  1  3  3  3 0,000 -15 15 7

НЕВЕРДИНОВ Артемий МОС  V  V  1  V  V  V 0,833 12 26 2

ЕЛОВИКОВ Георгий НОВ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 17 29 1

ФИЛОНЕНКО Андрей КРМ  2  V  2  2  V  4 0,333 -6 20 5

ЧЕРЕЧУКИН Михаил САР  3  V  3  0  3  3 0,167 -11 17 6

ШЕРКУНОВ Фёдор МОО  V  V  0  3  V  V 0,667 0 23 4

Группа No 10    9:40    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗОТОВ Александр МОС  1  V  3  1  2  2 0,167 -15 14 6

МИШАРИН Денис МОС  V  V  2  4  V  3 0,500 3 24 4

БОЙКОВ Вадим МОС  4  2  2  1  1  0 0,000 -20 10 7

КИСЕЛЁВ Михаил СПБ  V  V  V  4  V  4 0,667 8 28 3

КАНАЕВ Иван МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 30 1

ТАУТИЕВ Зелимхан АЛА  V  3  V  3  4  4 0,333 1 24 5

КОЛОБОВНИКОВ Глеб БАШ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 9 27 2
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Группа No 11    9:40    Дорожка 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЧУКИН Валерий МОС  2  V  2  V  V  3 0,500 -1 22 5

ИЛЮШИН Павел МОС  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 10 29 1

МАРОВ Андрей МОС  4  4  V  V  V  V 0,667 8 28 2

ПОДНЕБЕСНИКОВ Семён МОО  V  3  1  V  V  V 0,667 4 24 3

БЕЛИЦКИЙ Павел СПБ  3  1  3  3  3  4 0,000 -13 17 7

ШАДИЕВ Александр КЛГ  1  4  3  2  V  4 0,167 -9 19 6

ОРЛИК Роман КРМ  V  V  3  3  V  V 0,667 1 26 4

Группа No 12    9:40    Дорожка 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОВАЛЁВ Глеб МОС  V  3  V  2  4  V 0,500 3 24 4

БОРОДИН Николай МОС  1  2  V  V  2  2 0,333 -6 17 5

СТЕРХОВ Вячеслав МОС  V  V  V  V  3  1 0,667 2 24 3

БАКЛАНОВ Дмитрий САМ  3  2  4  V  4  4 0,167 -7 22 6

МАРОЧКИН Кирилл КЛГ  V  1  3  4  1  4 0,167 -9 18 7

ЛИПОВИЧ Илья МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 30 1

АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Илья НОВ  2  V  V  V  V  4 0,667 5 26 2

Группа No 13    9:40    Дорожка 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЕРМОХИН Евгений МОС  V  V  1  2  3  V 0,500 4 21 4

ХРУЛЕВ Андрей МОС  2  1  1  3  V  V 0,333 -10 17 6

САВКИН Артём МОС  0  V  1  V  V  V 0,667 3 21 2

ЧЕБОТАЕВ Александр СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 24 30 1

ЗИНЧУК Климент КОС  V  V  3  1  V  V 0,667 2 24 3

ДРИДИГЕР Леон КРА V4  4  2  0  3  V 0,333 -9 18 5

КИСЕЛЕВ Алексей МОО  1  3  2  2  4  4 0,000 -14 16 7

Группа No 14    9:40    Дорожка 13

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПРОНЮШКИН Александр МОС  V  4  2  V  1  0 0,333 -10 17 5

МЯГКИХ Владислав МОС  4  3  V  4  3  1 0,167 -7 20 7

МАКАРОВ Игорь МОС  V  V  V  V  4  2 0,667 6 26 2

МУХИН Лука КРМ  V  3  2  4  V  0 0,333 -7 19 4

ЕФРЕМОВ Святослав СМО  3  V  1  V  2  1 0,333 -11 17 6

SNEGIRYOV Vladislav KAZ  V V4  V  4  V  3 0,667 6 26 2

ЧЕБОТАРЕВ Антон МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 30 1

Группа No 15    9:40    Дорожка 14

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Тимур МОС  V  V  1  3  3 0,400 0 17 4

ИМПРОТА Юрий МОС  1 V3  1  2  3 0,200 -12 10 6

СЕЛЮТИН Иван СПБ  2  2  3  1  V 0,200 -6 13 5

МОСКОВСКИЙ Тимофей МОО  V  V  V  V  2 0,800 9 22 1

ДАВАР Рафаил ЛЕН V4  V  V  3  V 0,800 8 22 2

ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Илья ТАТ  V  V  1  V  3 0,600 1 19 3
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Группа No 16    9:40    Дорожка 15

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ТИТОВ Антон МОС  1  V  2  V  V 0,600 0 18 3

МАЛЫЙ Станислав МОС  V  V  V  V  3 0,800 8 23 1

ЧУЕВ Сергей САР  3  4  V  V  4 0,400 1 21 4

ЛЫТЧЕНКО Мефодий СТА  V  4  3  V  V 0,600 5 22 2

ЛЕУСЕНКО Артем СПБ  2  1  2  2  V 0,200 -12 12 6

РАССЫХИН Владислав МОО  3  V  V  3  4 0,400 -2 20 5

Группа No 17    9:40    Дорожка 16

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОНДАКОВ Александр МОС  3  2  1  0  4 0,000 -13 10 6

ОРЛОВ Денис МОС  V  4  4  V  1 0,400 1 19 5

РЫЧКОВ Иван КИР V3  V  V  2  V 0,800 7 20 1

ДАГАЕВ Даниил СПБ  V  V  2  4  V 0,600 3 21 2

ОВЕЯН Левон МОО  V  0  V  V  2 0,600 1 17 4

ГАЛКИН Егор КРМ  V  V  0  3  V 0,600 1 18 3

Группа No 18    9:40    Дорожка 17

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ДОРОШИН Олег МОС  V  3  1  1  3 0,200 -9 13 6

ГУТИОНТОВ Александр МОС  2  V  1  V  3 0,400 -6 16 5

ДУБЕНЕЦКИЙ Кирилл МОО  V  3  4  V  V 0,600 4 22 2

ГАВРИЛОВ Климент СПБ  V  V  V  2  3 0,600 4 20 3

БИЗИКОВ Максим АЛА  V  4  1  V  3 0,400 0 18 4

ДЫЧЕНКО Илья ЛЕН  V  V  4  V  V 0,800 7 24 1

Группа No 19    9:40    Дорожка 18

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ДЕНИСОВ Данила МОС  V  V  V  4  V 0,800 11 24 1

ТАРАСОВ Артём МОС  2  1  2  1  V 0,200 -9 11 5

КОЗЬМЕНКО Андрей ВРЖ  2  V  3  1  2 0,200 -8 13 4

MUSTAFIN Gabiden KAZ  4  V  V  V  V 0,800 10 24 2

БЕКМУРЗОВ Родион МОО  V  V  V  2  V 0,800 7 22 3

ЖАРКОВ Федор СПБ  0  0  V  2  4 0,200 -11 11 6

Группа No 20    9:40    Дорожка 19

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СТРЕЛЬНИКОВ Арсений МОС  2  2  V  V  2 0,400 -5 16 5

ЛОНГИ Маттео МОС  V  V  V  V  4 0,800 8 24 2

БУЛЫШКИН Глеб МОО  V  3  4  V  0 0,400 -4 17 4

МАРЧЕНКО Давид КРА  2  4  V  V  3 0,400 -4 19 3

ЗИМИН Владислав ПСК  4  2  4  4  2 0,000 -9 16 6

ЗЛОБИН Даниил САР  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 25 1
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Группа No 21    11:10    Дорожка Подиум
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧКОНИЯ Джордж МОС  3  3  3  0  2 V3 0,167 -13 14 7

ШИПИЛОВ Евгений МОС  V  V  3  0  2  4 0,333 -8 19 5

ИЛЬИН-КАКУЕВ Дмитрий МОС  V  4  4  3  0  V 0,333 -3 21 4

АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Константин СПБ  V  V  V  1  1  V 0,667 -2 22 3

ABDIBEKULY Gandiyar KAZ  V  V  V  V  3 V3 0,833 15 26 2

ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Алексей МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1

ГОВЕРДОВСКИЙ Кирилл САМ  2  V  1  4  2  0 0,167 -11 14 6

Группа No 22    11:10    Дорожка синяя
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВЛАДЫЧКИН Вадим МОС  4  3  V  3  4  V 0,333 2 24 5

ЛОБЫКИН Илья МОО  V  1  V  V  1  V 0,667 2 22 4

ТХОРЬ Владислав КРА  V  V  V  3  3  V 0,667 10 26 3

ТИЩЕНКО Артем МОС  1  1  0  2  2  V 0,167 -15 11 6

КОЗАК Артем СПБ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 27 1

ЕВДОКИМОВ Егор ТУЛ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,833 9 28 2

БОЛДЫРЕВ Эдуард ВРЖ  1  3  2  1  1  4 0,000 -18 12 7

Группа No 23    11:10    Дорожка желтая
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ОБЕРДЕРФЕР Владимир МОС  V  2  3  0  1  V 0,333 -6 16 6

МИХАЙЛЮК Александр КРА  2  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 7 27 2

МОРОЗОВ Ярослав ЛЕН  V  2 V4  4  V  V 0,667 6 25 3

КЬОСЕВ Михаил МОС  V  4  2  0 V4 V4 0,500 -4 19 4

ГОРИН Никита НОВ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 16 27 1

ИВАНОВ Владислав ХМА  V  4  3  3  0  V 0,333 -1 20 5

БИРЮКОВ Денис МОО  0  3  2  3  2  1 0,000 -18 11 7

Группа No 24    11:10    Дорожка зеленая
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОЖЕВНИКОВ Егор МОС  3  V  V  1  V  4 0,500 0 23 4

ЕЛШАНСКИЙ Алексей САР  V  4  V  1  V  V 0,667 7 25 3

ПУШКАРЕВ Артем НИЖ  4  V  V  2  3  1 0,333 -6 20 5

ГОРЧАКОВ Елисей МОС  1  0  2  2  V  1 0,167 -15 11 7

КАЛМЫКОВ Максим МОО  V  V  V  V  2  4 0,667 10 26 2

ЛУЦЕНКО Егор ХМА  3  1  V  1  V  4 0,333 -6 19 6

KASSATKIN Aleksey KAZ  V  4  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 29 1

Группа No 25    11:10    Дорожка красная
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧЕРНЫХ Егор МОС  V  V  V  V  3  2 0,667 7 25 2

АКУЛОВ Мирослав ПСК  2  V  V  V  V  3 0,667 7 25 2

ПЛОТНИКОВ Артемий ВРЖ  4  1  V  V  V  V 0,667 7 25 2

ШЕЯНОВ Семён МОС  1  3  2  3  3  2 0,000 -16 14 7

ЧЕРНЕЛЬ Кирилл МОО  1  1  2  V  V  V 0,500 -4 19 5

SHSHMUKHANOV Timur KAZ  V  3  1  V  1  2 0,333 -9 17 6

ПОСТНИКОВ Спартак ПЕР  V  V  3  V  4  V 0,667 8 27 1
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Группа No 26    11:10    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Павел МОС  0  3  V  V  3  V 0,500 0 21 4

КАПРИ Сергей СПБ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,833 16 28 2

СМИРНОВ Михаил МОО  V  4  V  3  4  V 0,500 2 26 3

ЗАКОВЫРКИН Евгений МОС  3  2  3  V  1  V 0,333 -7 19 5

МАТВЕЕВ Тимофей НИЖ  2  0  V  4  2  2 0,167 -12 15 6

ПОНИТКОВ Алексей БАШ V4  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 29 1

ЦАРЕВ Матвей КЛГ  2  1  3  2 V4  3 0,167 -12 15 6

Группа No 27    11:10    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГРЯЗНЕВ Артем МОС  3  3  0  1  1  3 0,000 -19 11 7

РОГОЖИН Артём КРА  V  V  4  4  3  4 0,333 1 25 4

ЗУБОТАРЕВ Илья САР  V  1  2  0  2  V 0,333 -11 15 6

ОРЛОВ Тимур МОС  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 13 29 2

МОТОРИН Александр КЛГ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1

НОВАК Богдан МОО  V  V  V  1  3  V 0,667 7 24 3

МОЖАЕВ Дмирий СПБ  V  V  3  4  1  1 0,333 -8 19 5

Группа No 28    11:10    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТРАВИН Данила МОС  1  0  V  2  0  1 0,167 -20 9 7

ЛИСИН Александр МОО  V  V  4  V  V  V 0,833 8 29 2

ПУШКАРЕВ Савелий КИР  V  4  3  3  V  2 0,333 -1 22 5

ТАРАСОВ Илья МОС  4  V  V  0  V  1 0,500 -4 20 4

ЦАПЛИН Артём НОВ  V  4  V  V  V  2 0,667 9 26 3

НИКИТИН Максим СПБ  V  4  3  2  4  4 0,167 -3 22 6

ПЕРЕПЁЛКИН Даниил НИЖ  V  3  V  V V3  V 0,833 11 26 1

Группа No 29    11:10    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГОЛОПАНОВ Артём МОС  V  V  1  V  3  V 0,667 2 24 3

ТИШИН Илья КЛГ  3  3  0  2  V  V 0,333 -8 18 5

СЕЛЮТИН Роман СПБ  4  V  4  V  V  V 0,667 8 28 2

КОЧКИН Вячеслав МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1

НЕСТЕРЕНКО Роман МОО  4  V  4  1  V  4 0,333 0 23 4

НАУМЕНКО Иван КРА  V  2  0  3  1  V 0,333 -8 16 6

БАРАНСКИЙ Александр КРМ  1  4  3  4  V  1 0,167 -11 18 7

Группа No 30    11:10    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СОКОЛОВ Федор МОС  1  V  2  V  V  V 0,667 9 23 2

КОРОЛЕВ Егор СПБ  V V4  4  4  4  V 0,500 7 26 3

РОЖКОВ Данила ИВА  0  3  1  V V4  V 0,500 0 18 4

БАГИНСКИЙ Платон МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 30 1

ТУМАНЕНКО Кирилл КРМ  0  V  0  0  4  V 0,333 -11 14 6

ФРОЛОВ Василий МОО  4  V  3  0  V  V 0,500 -3 22 5

МУРЗИН Матвей ХМА  0  0  1  0  1  3 0,000 -25 5 7
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Группа No 31    11:10    Дорожка 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СЕЛИН Егор МОС  1  V  V  V  V  2 0,667 6 23 2

АЛЕКСЕЕВ Даниил СПБ  V  V  4  V  4  V 0,667 15 28 1

ТИХОНОВ Сергей КЛГ  0  2  3  1  3  2 0,000 -18 11 7

КИТАЕВ Матвей МОС  2  V V4  V  2  4 0,500 -1 22 5

ЯКУБА Антон САМ  2  0  V  1  V  V 0,500 -5 18 6

МАРГАРЯН Хачатур МОО  3  V  V  V  4  4 0,500 2 26 4

БАБАЙЛОВ Тимофей КИР  V  0  V  V  3  V 0,667 1 23 3

Группа No 32    11:10    Дорожка 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МАЛОВ Илья МОС  2  3  2  4  V V3 0,333 -7 19 6

АНУРЬЕВ Илья МОО  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 13 28 1

БИРЮКОВ Владислав СТА  V  3  4 V4  V  V 0,667 3 26 2

АБРАМОВ Антон МОС  V  1  V  V  1  V 0,667 2 22 3

МОРКВА Тимофей САМ  V  V  3  2  V  2 0,500 1 22 4

КИСЕЛЕВ Степан НИЖ  4  2  4  V  0  1 0,167 -10 16 7

ЕРШОВ Всеволод СПБ  2  2  3  2  V  V 0,333 -2 19 5

Группа No 33    11:10    Дорожка 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ШАМАНОВ Никита МОС  2  0  0  1  0  1 0,000 -26 4 7

АГЕЕВ Артём КИР  V  3  1  3  3  2 0,167 -10 17 6

ЦЫПЛАКОВ Олег НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 12 27 2

РОТИН Тимофей МОС  V  V  4  V  V  4 0,667 15 28 3

КАУНОВ Игорь СПБ  V  V  1  2  V  2 0,500 -1 20 4

БУНЦЕВ Егор САМ  V  V  2  0  2  3 0,333 -6 17 5

ЕВСЕЕВ Дмитрий МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 30 1

Группа No 34    11:10    Дорожка 13

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ФРАНЦУЗОВ Алексей МОС  1  0  1  1  4  0 0,000 -23 7 7

КУЗИН Глеб КЛГ  V  1  1  1  3  2 0,167 -13 13 6

БОХОНЧИК Игорь СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1

ЗАХАРКИН Максим МОС  V  V  2  4  V  0 0,500 1 21 4

КРУПКО Олег МОО  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 12 27 2

ВИНОГРАДОВ Александр КИР  V  V  3  3  3  V 0,500 -2 24 5

КУЗЬМИН Леонид САР  V  V  3  V  1  4 0,500 6 23 3

Группа No 35    11:10    Дорожка 14

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КИСЛЫЙ Егор МОС  V  V  1  4  V  V 0,667 7 25 2

ЮЛДОШЕВ Авазбек МОО  3  4  V  2  4  4 0,167 -4 22 6

БУВАЧЕВ Вячеслав КЛГ  0  V  2  2  V  2 0,333 -9 16 5

КУЛАКОВСКИЙ Дмитрий МОС  V  1  V  3  V  4 0,500 3 23 4

TINNIKOV Georgiy KAZ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1

ПЕТРОВ Кирилл УЛЬ  1  V  1  2  0  2 0,167 -18 11 7

АБРАМЕНКО Яков СПБ  4  V  V  V  2  V 0,667 4 26 3
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Группа No 36    11:10    Дорожка 15

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МАЛОВ Владислав МОС  3  V  V  2  V  4 0,500 6 24 3

УЛЬЯНОВ Тимофей МОО  V  0  3  2  2  V 0,333 -10 17 6

САФРОНОВ Лев КЛГ  2  V  V  2  2  4 0,333 -3 20 5

ПОСПЕЛОВ Александр МОС  1  V  3  0  3  0 0,167 -16 12 7

ЩЕРБАКОВ Трофим ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 30 1

ЛЕВДИК Даниил СПБ  0  V  V  V  3  3 0,500 -1 21 4

ЖУКОВ Александр КРМ  V  4  V  V  3  V 0,667 6 27 2

Группа No 37    11:10    Дорожка 16

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ВОРОБЬЕВ Сергей МОС  1  2  3  3  4  V 0,167 -10 18 7

ЮХМАН Владислав СПБ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 12 27 1

ХАМИЦАЕВ Георгий АЛА  V  2  V  V  V  3 0,667 8 25 3

КУСТОВ Петр МОС V4  3  2  V  V  2 0,500 -2 21 4

KASSEN Angsar KAZ  V  0  3  3  V  4 0,333 -7 20 5

КАЗАНЦЕВ Александр ХМА  V  V  0  2  4  1 0,333 -9 17 6

КУЗНЕЦОВ Семен МОО  4  4  V  V  V  V 0,667 8 28 2

Группа No 38    11:10    Дорожка 17

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СМЫШЛЯЕВ Глеб МОС  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 6 27 1

КАЛИСТОВ Даниил НИЖ  3  3  V  4  1  V 0,333 -4 21 5

ЛАТЫПОВ Риф МОО  4  V  V  3  V  V 0,667 6 27 2

ХОМЕРИКИ Иван МОС  4  3  4  V  V  V 0,500 5 26 4

СОКОЛОВ Ярослав КЛГ  4  V  V  1  V  V 0,667 6 25 3

БЕЛОУСОВ Алексей СПБ  1  V  1  3  2  V 0,333 -8 17 6

ЯКОВЛЕВ Данила САМ  V  2  3  2  0  4 0,167 -11 16 7

Группа No 39    11:10    Дорожка 18

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КРАПЧАТОВ Георгий МОС  3  3  V  0  4  2 0,167 -12 17 7

КУЗОВКИН Игорь СМО  V  1  3  3  4  4 0,167 -8 20 6

НЕЖЕВЕНКО Михаил СПБ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 12 27 2

ЧЕРКАСОВ Иоанн МОС  4  V  4  3  4  3 0,167 -5 23 5

МОРКВА Артемий САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 30 1

МАРИЧЕВ Егор КЛГ  V  V  1  V  4  V 0,667 1 25 3

СЕМЕНЕНКО Всеволод МОО  V  V  1  V  3  2 0,500 -3 21 4

Группа No 40    11:10    Дорожка 19

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОНДРАТЕНКО Юрий МОС  1  3  4  1  V  1 0,167 -12 15 7

ПИРОГОВ Даниил ТАТ  V  V  V  4  V  1 0,667 6 25 3

СЕМЕНОВ Никита СПБ  V  3 V4  1  3  1 0,333 -9 17 5

ФОНТОН Иван МОС  V  2  3  4  2  1 0,167 -11 17 6

МИЛЬКЕВИЧ Александр СТА  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 10 28 2

БОГОСЛОВСКИЙ Михаил МОО  2  3  V  V  3  2 0,333 -5 20 4

СУСЛОВ Георгий САР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1
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Группа No 41

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЖУКОВ Никита МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1

ТИМОФЕЕВ Егор САМ  1  2  V  2  V  1 0,333 -9 16 5

БАКУМОВ Артем СПБ  2  V  3  0  V  1 0,333 -10 16 6

СОЛОМОНОВ Артём МОС  3  2  V  2  V  2 0,333 -6 19 4

ТОРМОЗОВ Олег ТАТ  2  V  V  V  V  3 0,667 9 25 3

ПРОКОПЬЕВ Яков МОО  1  3  4  2  2  1 0,000 -17 13 7

КАРПЕНКО Егор НОВ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 27 2
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1 САФИН Данил КРА 1,000 24 30 квалифицированных

1 ЧЕБОТАЕВ Александр СПБ 1,000 24 30 квалифицированных

3 БАГИНСКИЙ Платон МОС 1,000 23 30 квалифицированных

3 ЧЕБОТАРЕВ Антон МОО 1,000 23 30 квалифицированных

5 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Алексей МОО 1,000 22 30 квалифицированных

6 СУСЛОВ Георгий САР 1,000 21 30 квалифицированных

7 ЧЕРНОУСОВ Игорь БАШ 1,000 20 30 квалифицированных

8 БОХОНЧИК Игорь СПБ 1,000 19 30 квалифицированных

8 ЖУКОВ Никита МОС 1,000 19 30 квалифицированных

10 БАРТЕНЕВ Константин МОО 1,000 18 30 квалифицированных

10 ЩЕРБАКОВ Трофим ТАТ 1,000 18 30 квалифицированных

12 TINNIKOV Georgiy KAZ 1,000 17 30 квалифицированных

12 ВАРИН  Георгий МОС 1,000 17 30 квалифицированных

12 КОЧКИН Вячеслав МОС 1,000 17 30 квалифицированных

12 МОТОРИН Александр КЛГ 1,000 17 30 квалифицированных

16 ЕВСЕЕВ Дмитрий МОО 1,000 16 30 квалифицированных

17 ГО Даниил МОС 1,000 15 30 квалифицированных

17 МОРКВА Артемий САМ 1,000 15 30 квалифицированных

19 КАНАЕВ Иван МОО 1,000 14 30 квалифицированных

20 ЗЛОБИН Даниил САР 1,000 14 25 квалифицированных

21 ПОНИТКОВ Алексей БАШ 1,000 13 29 квалифицированных

22 ЛИПОВИЧ Илья МОО 1,000 12 30 квалифицированных

23 ЕЛОВИКОВ Георгий НОВ 0,833 17 29 квалифицированных

23 ПТАШНИК Евгений МОС 0,833 17 29 квалифицированных

25 КАПРИ Сергей СПБ 0,833 16 28 квалифицированных

26 ГОРИН Никита НОВ 0,833 16 27 квалифицированных

27 ABDIBEKULY Gandiyar KAZ 0,833 15 26 квалифицированных

28 КАРПЕНКО Егор НОВ 0,833 14 27 квалифицированных

29 ОРЛОВ Тимур МОС 0,833 13 29 квалифицированных

30 АНУРЬЕВ Илья МОО 0,833 13 28 квалифицированных

31 LUKIN Bogdan KAZ 0,833 13 26 квалифицированных

32 КРУПКО Олег МОО 0,833 12 27 квалифицированных

32 НЕЖЕВЕНКО Михаил СПБ 0,833 12 27 квалифицированных

32 ЦЫПЛАКОВ Олег НОВ 0,833 12 27 квалифицированных

32 ЮХМАН Владислав СПБ 0,833 12 27 квалифицированных

36 НЕВЕРДИНОВ Артемий МОС 0,833 12 26 квалифицированных

37 ПЕРЕПЁЛКИН Даниил НИЖ 0,833 11 26 квалифицированных

38 KASSATKIN Aleksey KAZ 0,833 10 29 квалифицированных

38 ИЛЮШИН Павел МОС 0,833 10 29 квалифицированных

40 МИЛЬКЕВИЧ Александр СТА 0,833 10 28 квалифицированных

41 КОЗАК Артем СПБ 0,833 10 27 квалифицированных

42 ЕВДОКИМОВ Егор ТУЛ 0,833 9 28 квалифицированных

43 КОЛОБОВНИКОВ Глеб БАШ 0,833 9 27 квалифицированных

44 ЛИСИН Александр МОО 0,833 8 29 квалифицированных

45 МИХАЙЛЮК Александр КРА 0,833 7 27 квалифицированных

46 ХАПЕРСКИЙ Федор МОС 0,833 7 26 квалифицированных

47 СМЫШЛЯЕВ Глеб МОС 0,833 6 27 квалифицированных

47 ЧАЛДИН Винсент МОО 0,833 6 27 квалифицированных

49 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Степан НИЖ 0,833 6 25 квалифицированных

50 МАЛАШКЕВИЧ Никита МОС 0,833 5 25 квалифицированных

51 ЖУКОВ Матвей МОО 0,833 2 26 квалифицированных

52 ДЕНИСОВ Данила МОС 0,800 11 24 квалифицированных

53 MUSTAFIN Gabiden KAZ 0,800 10 24 квалифицированных

54 МОСКОВСКИЙ Тимофей МОО 0,800 9 22 квалифицированных

55 ЛОНГИ Маттео МОС 0,800 8 24 квалифицированных

56 МАЛЫЙ Станислав МОС 0,800 8 23 квалифицированных

57 ДАВАР Рафаил ЛЕН 0,800 8 22 квалифицированных

58 ДЫЧЕНКО Илья ЛЕН 0,800 7 24 квалифицированных

59 БЕКМУРЗОВ Родион МОО 0,800 7 22 квалифицированных

60 РЫЧКОВ Иван КИР 0,800 7 20 квалифицированных

61 АЛЕКСЕЕВ Даниил СПБ 0,667 15 28 квалифицированных

61 РОТИН Тимофей МОС 0,667 15 28 квалифицированных

63 ПРИКАЗЧИКОВ Денис МОО 0,667 11 26 квалифицированных
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64 КАЛМЫКОВ Максим МОО 0,667 10 26 квалифицированных

64 ТХОРЬ Владислав КРА 0,667 10 26 квалифицированных

66 ЦАПЛИН Артём НОВ 0,667 9 26 квалифицированных

67 ТОРМОЗОВ Олег ТАТ 0,667 9 25 квалифицированных

68 СОКОЛОВ Федор МОС 0,667 9 23 квалифицированных

69 КИСЕЛЁВ Михаил СПБ 0,667 8 28 квалифицированных

69 КУЗНЕЦОВ Семен МОО 0,667 8 28 квалифицированных

69 МАРОВ Андрей МОС 0,667 8 28 квалифицированных

69 СЕЛЮТИН Роман СПБ 0,667 8 28 квалифицированных

73 ВОРОБЬЕВ Владимир САР 0,667 8 27 квалифицированных

73 ПОСТНИКОВ Спартак ПЕР 0,667 8 27 квалифицированных

75 БЕЛИНЬКОВ Всеволод САМ 0,667 8 26 квалифицированных

76 ХАМИЦАЕВ Георгий АЛА 0,667 8 25 квалифицированных

77 СУНЦОВ Александр КРМ 0,667 7 26 квалифицированных

78 АКУЛОВ Мирослав ПСК 0,667 7 25 квалифицированных

78 ЕЛШАНСКИЙ Алексей САР 0,667 7 25 квалифицированных

78 КИСЛЫЙ Егор МОС 0,667 7 25 квалифицированных

78 ПЛОТНИКОВ Артемий ВРЖ 0,667 7 25 квалифицированных

78 ЧЕРНЫХ Егор МОС 0,667 7 25 квалифицированных

83 НОВАК Богдан МОО 0,667 7 24 квалифицированных

84 ЖУКОВ Александр КРМ 0,667 6 27 квалифицированных

84 ЛАТЫПОВ Риф МОО 0,667 6 27 квалифицированных

86 SNEGIRYOV Vladislav KAZ 0,667 6 26 квалифицированных

86 МАКАРОВ Игорь МОС 0,667 6 26 квалифицированных

88 МОРОЗОВ Ярослав ЛЕН 0,667 6 25 квалифицированных

88 ПИРОГОВ Даниил ТАТ 0,667 6 25 квалифицированных

88 СОКОЛОВ Ярослав КЛГ 0,667 6 25 квалифицированных

91 СЕЛИН Егор МОС 0,667 6 23 квалифицированных

92 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Илья НОВ 0,667 5 26 квалифицированных

93 АБРАМЕНКО Яков СПБ 0,667 4 26 квалифицированных

93 КОПЫСОВ Григорий МОС 0,667 4 26 квалифицированных

95 ПОДНЕБЕСНИКОВ Семён МОО 0,667 4 24 квалифицированных

96 БОРОДУЛИН Александр ЛЕН 0,667 4 23 квалифицированных

97 БИРЮКОВ Владислав СТА 0,667 3 26 квалифицированных

98 МАЛЬКОВСКИЙ Савелий МОС 0,667 3 25 квалифицированных

99 САВКИН Артём МОС 0,667 3 21 квалифицированных

100 БИРЮКОВ Ярослав МОО 0,667 2 24 квалифицированных

100 ГОЛОПАНОВ Артём МОС 0,667 2 24 квалифицированных

100 ЗИНЧУК Климент КОС 0,667 2 24 квалифицированных

100 СТЕРХОВ Вячеслав МОС 0,667 2 24 квалифицированных

104 АБРАМОВ Антон МОС 0,667 2 22 квалифицированных

104 ЛОБЫКИН Илья МОО 0,667 2 22 квалифицированных

106 ОРЛИК Роман КРМ 0,667 1 26 квалифицированных

107 МАРИЧЕВ Егор КЛГ 0,667 1 25 квалифицированных

108 БАБАЙЛОВ Тимофей КИР 0,667 1 23 квалифицированных

109 ШЕРКУНОВ Фёдор МОО 0,667 0 23 квалифицированных

110 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Константин СПБ 0,667 -2 22 квалифицированных

111 ЛЫТЧЕНКО Мефодий СТА 0,600 5 22 квалифицированных

112 ДУБЕНЕЦКИЙ Кирилл МОО 0,600 4 22 квалифицированных

113 ГАВРИЛОВ Климент СПБ 0,600 4 20 квалифицированных

114 ДАГАЕВ Даниил СПБ 0,600 3 21 квалифицированных

115 ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Илья ТАТ 0,600 1 19 квалифицированных

116 ГАЛКИН Егор КРМ 0,600 1 18 квалифицированных

117 ОВЕЯН Левон МОО 0,600 1 17 квалифицированных

118 ТИТОВ Антон МОС 0,600 0 18 квалифицированных

119 ЭЛМААГАЧ Денис МОС 0,500 8 26 квалифицированных

120 КАЛЛАГОВ Борис АЛА 0,500 8 25 квалифицированных

121 КОРОЛЕВ Егор СПБ 0,500 7 26 квалифицированных

122 МАЛОВ Владислав МОС 0,500 6 24 квалифицированных

123 КУЗЬМИН Леонид САР 0,500 6 23 квалифицированных

123 ШАГОВ Сергей САМ 0,500 6 23 квалифицированных

125 ФОМИНЫХ Константин КИР 0,500 6 22 квалифицированных

126 ХОМЕРИКИ Иван МОС 0,500 5 26 квалифицированных
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127 БОГОВСКИЙ Богдан ПСК 0,500 4 24 квалифицированных

128 ЕРМОХИН Евгений МОС 0,500 4 21 квалифицированных

129 КОВАЛЁВ Глеб МОС 0,500 3 24 квалифицированных

129 МИШАРИН Денис МОС 0,500 3 24 квалифицированных

131 КУЛАКОВСКИЙ Дмитрий МОС 0,500 3 23 квалифицированных

132 МАРГАРЯН Хачатур МОО 0,500 2 26 квалифицированных

132 СМИРНОВ Михаил МОО 0,500 2 26 квалифицированных

134 ГАЛИМОВ Данил МОО 0,500 2 23 квалифицированных

135 ЮРКОВ Никита САМ 0,500 1 23 квалифицированных

136 ЛЬГОВСКИЙ Лев КЛГ 0,500 1 22 квалифицированных

136 МОРКВА Тимофей САМ 0,500 1 22 квалифицированных

138 ЗАХАРКИН Максим МОС 0,500 1 21 квалифицированных

139 ЗИМАКОС Остап МОС 0,500 0 24 квалифицированных

140 КОЖЕВНИКОВ Егор МОС 0,500 0 23 квалифицированных

140 СЕДЫКИН Андрей МОС 0,500 0 23 квалифицированных

142 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Павел МОС 0,500 0 21 квалифицированных

143 РОЖКОВ Данила ИВА 0,500 0 18 квалифицированных

144 КИТАЕВ Матвей МОС 0,500 -1 22 квалифицированных

144 ЧУКИН Валерий МОС 0,500 -1 22 квалифицированных

146 ЛЕВДИК Даниил СПБ 0,500 -1 21 квалифицированных

147 КАУНОВ Игорь СПБ 0,500 -1 20 квалифицированных

148 ВИНОГРАДОВ Александр КИР 0,500 -2 24 квалифицированных

149 КУСТОВ Петр МОС 0,500 -2 21 квалифицированных

150 ФРОЛОВ Василий МОО 0,500 -3 22 квалифицированных

151 МАКАРОВ Максим МОО 0,500 -3 21 квалифицированных

151 СЕМЕНЕНКО Всеволод МОО 0,500 -3 21 квалифицированных

153 ЗЕНОВ Лев МОО 0,500 -3 20 квалифицированных

154 ПОЛЯКОВ Алексей КЛГ 0,500 -3 19 квалифицированных

155 КАРАМНОВ Федор МОС 0,500 -4 22 квалифицированных

155 КУЗЬМИН Николай ПСК 0,500 -4 22 квалифицированных

157 ТАРАСОВ Илья МОС 0,500 -4 20 квалифицированных

158 КЬОСЕВ Михаил МОС 0,500 -4 19 квалифицированных

158 ЧЕРНЕЛЬ Кирилл МОО 0,500 -4 19 квалифицированных

160 ЯКУБА Антон САМ 0,500 -5 18 квалифицированных

161 ЧУЕВ Сергей САР 0,400 1 21 квалифицированных

162 ОРЛОВ Денис МОС 0,400 1 19 квалифицированных

163 БИЗИКОВ Максим АЛА 0,400 0 18 квалифицированных

164 КАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Тимур МОС 0,400 0 17 квалифицированных

165 РАССЫХИН Владислав МОО 0,400 -2 20 квалифицированных

166 МАРЧЕНКО Давид КРА 0,400 -4 19 квалифицированных

167 БУЛЫШКИН Глеб МОО 0,400 -4 17 квалифицированных

168 СТРЕЛЬНИКОВ Арсений МОС 0,400 -5 16 квалифицированных

169 ГУТИОНТОВ Александр МОС 0,400 -6 16 квалифицированных

170 ВЛАДЫЧКИН Вадим МОС 0,333 2 24 квалифицированных

171 РОГОЖИН Артём КРА 0,333 1 25 квалифицированных

172 ТАУТИЕВ Зелимхан АЛА 0,333 1 24 квалифицированных

173 НЕСТЕРЕНКО Роман МОО 0,333 0 23 квалифицированных

174 ПУШКАРЕВ Савелий КИР 0,333 -1 22 квалифицированных

174 ФРОЛОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0,333 -1 22 квалифицированных

176 ИВАНОВ Владислав ХМА 0,333 -1 20 квалифицированных

177 ЕРШОВ Всеволод СПБ 0,333 -2 19 квалифицированных

178 ИЛЬИН-КАКУЕВ Дмитрий МОС 0,333 -3 21 квалифицированных

178 МАРКОВ-БУТЫРСКИЙ Максим СПБ 0,333 -3 21 квалифицированных

180 САФРОНОВ Лев КЛГ 0,333 -3 20 квалифицированных

181 КАЛИСТОВ Даниил НИЖ 0,333 -4 21 квалифицированных

182 БОГОСЛОВСКИЙ Михаил МОО 0,333 -5 20 квалифицированных

182 ЛАБЛЮК Александр МОО 0,333 -5 20 квалифицированных

184 СМОЛЕВ Владимир МОС 0,333 -5 18 квалифицированных

185 КОМАРОВ Иван МОС 0,333 -6 20 квалифицированных

185 ПУШКАРЕВ Артем НИЖ 0,333 -6 20 квалифицированных

185 ФИЛОНЕНКО Андрей КРМ 0,333 -6 20 квалифицированных

188 ЛУЦЕНКО Егор ХМА 0,333 -6 19 квалифицированных

188 СОЛОМОНОВ Артём МОС 0,333 -6 19 квалифицированных
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190 БОРОДИН Николай МОС 0,333 -6 17 квалифицированных

190 БУНЦЕВ Егор САМ 0,333 -6 17 квалифицированных

192 ОБЕРДЕРФЕР Владимир МОС 0,333 -6 16 квалифицированных

193 KASSEN Angsar KAZ 0,333 -7 20 квалифицированных

194 ЗАКОВЫРКИН Евгений МОС 0,333 -7 19 квалифицированных

194 МАЛОВ Илья МОС 0,333 -7 19 квалифицированных

194 МУХИН Лука КРМ 0,333 -7 19 квалифицированных

197 ЧУРИНОВ Егор МОС 0,333 -8 20 квалифицированных

198 МОЖАЕВ Дмирий СПБ 0,333 -8 19 квалифицированных

198 ШИПИЛОВ Евгений МОС 0,333 -8 19 квалифицированных

200 АРИСТОВ Иван МОС 0,333 -8 18 выбывший

200 САДЧЕНКО Кирилл КЛГ 0,333 -8 18 выбывший

200 ТИШИН Илья КЛГ 0,333 -8 18 выбывший

203 БЕЛОУСОВ Алексей СПБ 0,333 -8 17 выбывший

204 НАУМЕНКО Иван КРА 0,333 -8 16 выбывший

205 ПАТЕЕВ Эльдар МОС 0,333 -8 15 выбывший

206 ДРИДИГЕР Леон КРА 0,333 -9 18 выбывший

207 SHSHMUKHANOV Timur KAZ 0,333 -9 17 выбывший

207 КАЗАНЦЕВ Александр ХМА 0,333 -9 17 выбывший

207 СЕМЕНОВ Никита СПБ 0,333 -9 17 выбывший

207 СОРОКИН Сергей МОО 0,333 -9 17 выбывший

211 БУВАЧЕВ Вячеслав КЛГ 0,333 -9 16 выбывший

211 ТИМОФЕЕВ Егор САМ 0,333 -9 16 выбывший

213 ПРОНЮШКИН Александр МОС 0,333 -10 17 выбывший

213 УЛЬЯНОВ Тимофей МОО 0,333 -10 17 выбывший

213 ХРУЛЕВ Андрей МОС 0,333 -10 17 выбывший

216 БАКУМОВ Артем СПБ 0,333 -10 16 выбывший

217 ЕФРЕМОВ Святослав СМО 0,333 -11 17 выбывший

218 ЗУБОТАРЕВ Илья САР 0,333 -11 15 выбывший

219 ТУМАНЕНКО Кирилл КРМ 0,333 -11 14 выбывший

220 КОЛЧИН Георгий МОС 0,333 -12 15 выбывший

221 ХИСМЕТОВ Артем МОС 0,333 -14 14 выбывший

222 СЕЛЮТИН Иван СПБ 0,200 -6 13 выбывший

223 КОЗЬМЕНКО Андрей ВРЖ 0,200 -8 13 выбывший

224 ДОРОШИН Олег МОС 0,200 -9 13 выбывший

225 ТАРАСОВ Артём МОС 0,200 -9 11 выбывший

226 ЖАРКОВ Федор СПБ 0,200 -11 11 выбывший

227 ЛЕУСЕНКО Артем СПБ 0,200 -12 12 выбывший

228 ИМПРОТА Юрий МОС 0,200 -12 10 выбывший

229 НИКИТИН Максим СПБ 0,167 -3 22 выбывший

230 ЮЛДОШЕВ Авазбек МОО 0,167 -4 22 выбывший

231 УШКОВ Арсений МОС 0,167 -5 23 выбывший

231 ЧЕРКАСОВ Иоанн МОС 0,167 -5 23 выбывший

233 КОДАТКО Егор ХМА 0,167 -6 23 выбывший

234 БАКЛАНОВ Дмитрий САМ 0,167 -7 22 выбывший

235 МЯГКИХ Владислав МОС 0,167 -7 20 выбывший

236 ЖАРОВ Кайсар МОС 0,167 -8 20 выбывший

236 КУЗОВКИН Игорь СМО 0,167 -8 20 выбывший

238 ШАДИЕВ Александр КЛГ 0,167 -9 19 выбывший

239 МАРОЧКИН Кирилл КЛГ 0,167 -9 18 выбывший

240 ВОРОБЬЕВ Сергей МОС 0,167 -10 18 выбывший

241 АГЕЕВ Артём КИР 0,167 -10 17 выбывший

242 КИСЕЛЕВ Степан НИЖ 0,167 -10 16 выбывший

243 БАРАНСКИЙ Александр КРМ 0,167 -11 18 выбывший

244 ФОНТОН Иван МОС 0,167 -11 17 выбывший

244 ЧЕРЕЧУКИН Михаил САР 0,167 -11 17 выбывший

246 ЯКОВЛЕВ Данила САМ 0,167 -11 16 выбывший

247 ГОВЕРДОВСКИЙ Кирилл САМ 0,167 -11 14 выбывший

248 КРАПЧАТОВ Георгий МОС 0,167 -12 17 выбывший

249 КОЛОМИЕЦ Степан МОС 0,167 -12 15 выбывший

249 КОНДРАТЕНКО Юрий МОС 0,167 -12 15 выбывший

249 МАТВЕЕВ Тимофей НИЖ 0,167 -12 15 выбывший

249 ЦАРЕВ Матвей КЛГ 0,167 -12 15 выбывший
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253 ДЖИОЕВ Роман АЛА 0,167 -13 15 выбывший

253 ЕФИМОВ Фёдор МОС 0,167 -13 15 выбывший

255 ЧКОНИЯ Джордж МОС 0,167 -13 14 выбывший

256 КУЗИН Глеб КЛГ 0,167 -13 13 выбывший

257 ЗОТОВ Александр МОС 0,167 -15 14 выбывший

258 ГОРЧАКОВ Елисей МОС 0,167 -15 11 выбывший

258 ТИЩЕНКО Артем МОС 0,167 -15 11 выбывший

260 ПОСПЕЛОВ Александр МОС 0,167 -16 12 выбывший

261 ПЕТРОВ Кирилл УЛЬ 0,167 -18 11 выбывший

262 ТРАВИН Данила МОС 0,167 -20 9 выбывший

263 ЗИМИН Владислав ПСК 0,000 -9 16 выбывший

264 МИРОНЕНКО Иван ЛЕН 0,000 -11 17 выбывший

265 БЕЛИЦКИЙ Павел СПБ 0,000 -13 17 выбывший

266 КОНДАКОВ Александр МОС 0,000 -13 10 выбывший

267 КИСЕЛЕВ Алексей МОО 0,000 -14 16 выбывший

268 КРАВЧЕНКО Андрей МОС 0,000 -15 15 выбывший

269 КАСАРАБА Кузьма КРМ 0,000 -16 14 выбывший

269 ШЕЯНОВ Семён МОС 0,000 -16 14 выбывший

271 ПРОКОПЬЕВ Яков МОО 0,000 -17 13 выбывший

272 БОЛДЫРЕВ Эдуард ВРЖ 0,000 -18 12 выбывший

273 БИРЮКОВ Денис МОО 0,000 -18 11 выбывший

273 ТИХОНОВ Сергей КЛГ 0,000 -18 11 выбывший

275 ГРЯЗНЕВ Артем МОС 0,000 -19 11 выбывший

276 БОЙКОВ Вадим МОС 0,000 -20 10 выбывший

276 ФИЛИПОВИЧ Тимофей МОС 0,000 -20 10 выбывший

278 СУЮНДИКОВ Сейтали ХМА 0,000 -22 8 выбывший

279 ФРАНЦУЗОВ Алексей МОС 0,000 -23 7 выбывший

280 МУРЗИН Матвей ХМА 0,000 -25 5 выбывший

281 ШАМАНОВ Никита МОС 0,000 -26 4 выбывший
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